Wheeling
Live & Simulcast S 4,058.76 S
Video Lottery Terminals S 50,642.51 S
Table Games $14,006.67 S
Interest
Admin. Calculation
Distribution Amount S 277,793.74
Points Earned 3,268.00
Individual Point Value $85.00420

West Virginia Racing Commission
Greyhound Development Fund
Distribution Calculation

Tri-State
1,941.87
26,127.99
26,736.52

Apr-14
Charles Town Mountaineer

§ 157,145.19 S 89,630.05

Total
Carryover
"Outs"

Total
Percentage
Distribution

To Account 7307

Total
6,000.63
323,545.74
40,743.19
102.09

$ 370,391.65

$ 370,391.65
75%

$ 277,793.74

$ 370,391.65
10%

$ 37,039.17




