West Virginia Racing Commission Greyhound Development Fund Distribution Calculation Apr-14

Live & Simulcast	Wheeling Tri-State Ch \$ 4,058.76 \$ 1,941.87		Charles Town		Mountaineer		Total 6,000.63		
Video Lottery Terminals	\$	50,642.51	\$ 26,127.99	\$	157,145.19	\$	89,630.05		323,545.74
Table Games		\$14,006.67	\$ 26,736.52						40,743.19
Interest									102.09
						Total		\$	370,391.65
Admin. Calculation						Carryover			
						"Outs"			
						Total		\$	370,391.65
				Percentage			75%		
						Dis	tribution	\$	277,793.74
Distribution Amount	\$	277,793.74						\$	370,391.65
Points Earned		3,268.00							10%
Individual Point Value		\$85.00420	To Account 7307					\$	37,039.17